Statement of Operating Revenue(3520 JVE) Unit:NTD'000

Operating Revenue Accumulated Operating Revenue

Increase g?'l?ti i-ls-hl\ﬁoi?l? Corre-ls-ggnding Increase
Year 2022 Year 2021 (Decl'ease) I Yasr Betod b Yoar (Decgease)
(%) 2022 2021 .
12 - 151,938 - - 1,178,027 -
11 - 125,881 - - 1,026,089 -
10 - 98,064 - - 900,208 -
09 - 104,349 - - 802,144 -
08 - 90,792 - - 697,795 -
o7 - 126,829 - - 607,003 -
06 - 86,006 - - 480,174 -
05 - 68,872 - - 394,168 -
04 - 107,240 - - 325,296 -
03 - 92,183 - - 218,056 -
02 - 49,941 - - 125,873 -

01 144,219 75,932 88.93 144,219 75,932 89.93



